
12/1/2014 Date To: 12/31/2014 ALL Building Occupancy Type: ALL Building Type: Permit For:

Owner Name Permit For Date Issued House # Street Building Type Work Description Contractor Name Project Cost Total Fee
TOWER SHOPPING PLAZA 

ASSOCIATE

Signs - Exterior 12/1/2014 470 BRIDGEPORT 

AVE

Commercial DaVita wall and pylon signage: Wall 

sign = 30" x 76" (15.8 sf) for units A-

F; pylon sign = 11" x 104" (8 sf)

ANTHONY D LAFO $5,500.00 $75.00

MANCINI JAMES M & 

DEBORAH & SU

Solar Installation 12/1/2014 11 WILSHIRE 

BLVD

Single Family Installation of rooftop solar array THE BOSTON SOLAR 

COMPANY OF 

MASSACHUSETTS LLC

$7,607.00 $99.00

BERGGREN ELIZABETH M SANDY - Res. Repair - No 

Zoning Interest

12/2/2014 59 JAMES ST Single Family Insulate garage ceiling and install 

type x 5/8 sheetrock, replace 

insulation removed in the first floor 

and replace interior finishes that 

where removed

$1,000.00 $0.26

MILLER JOHN J & Additions/Alterations - 

Residential

12/3/2014 62 CARRINGTON 

AVE

Single Family Construct tempory bathroom on 

second floor vaild between 12/3/14 - 

7/30/15.

relocate wall and door (framing)

GAIL R BENEDETTO $6,800.00 $87.00

LAVALLEE PAUL J & ELLEN 

& SURV

Res Repair/Altereration (no 

zoning required)

12/4/2014 55 NANTRIN TER Single Family strip and replace roof shingles, 

approx. 14 sq. also vinyl siding 

entire house.

A PLUS EXTERIOR LLC $14,000.00 $171.00

SOLTESZ ROBIN L Re-Roofing - R 12/4/2014 27 SUMNER AVE Single Family Garage:  tear off shingles, cover 

with ice membrane and felt paper, 

ridgevent on peak.  Install 30 year 

architecturals.  

BERKLEY EXTERIORS INC $3,850.00 $51.00

COOPER SUSAN L Siding 12/4/2014 17 ABIGAIL ST Single Family New Siding Remove existing Siding, 

Install house wrap and new vinyl 

siding Cedar impressions

JOSEPH M HANNON JR $18,900.00 $231.00

COOPER SUSAN L Window/Door Replacements 12/4/2014 17 ABIGAIL ST Single Family Replace existing windows with new 

Anderson A Series doubie-hung  

and casment all windows are PD 

50.Bedrooms will meat  5.7 sqft 

clear opening width of 33 3/16 " and  

clear opening height of 25 "

JOSEPH M HANNON JR $16,800.00 $207.00

SOCHA GERALD & Re-Roofing - R 12/4/2014 84 BERKELEY 

TER

Single Family strip and reroof approx. 14 sq. ALCRAFT INC $9,000.00 $111.00

WELLS FARGO BANK 

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Additions/Alterations - 

Residential

12/5/2014 167 MAPLEWOOD 

AVE

Single Family Construct wall along family room to 

create hallway; remove existing wall 

to extend family room; change 

ceiling in family room to cathedral 

style ceiling.Replace shed roof 

framing and roofing due to rot 

damage, install cathedral ceiling for 

structural repairs, build one closet

PERSA LLC $2,000.00 $42.00

SHAND MARLON A Additions/Alterations - 

Residential

12/5/2014 5 MARKET PL Single Family Renovate portion of lower level to 

create utility area, shower, and half-

bath.

$1,000.00 $30.00

B-14-1178

B-14-1177

B-14-1171

B-14-1175

B-14-1174

B-14-1172

B-14-1170

B-14-1168

B-14-1161

B-14-1162

B-14-1165

Date From:

PIN



HRABCHAK DENNIS E & 

MARGARET K & SURV

New Construction - R 12/5/2014 45 CREELAND 

AVE

Single Family Foundation only as shown on 

submitted plans. (Fee to be included 

in house permit, phased approval ok 

per JG)

JEFFREY H KRANER $0.00 $0.00

GAFFNEY JAMES A & MARIA 

B & SURV 

Re-Roofing - R 12/8/2014 20 DOROTHY ST Single Family Strip and reroof, install ice and 

water barrier and 15 lb felt, replace 

3 sheets of sheathing on the back 

roof and replace 4 windows 

including residing where the 

windows are being replaced

$7,500.00 $99.00

J P MORGAN CHASE BANK 

NATIONAL ASSOC

Res Repair/Altereration (no 

zoning required)

12/8/2014 36 BIRCH AVE Single Family Remove existing roof, and install 

new 30 year architectual shingles 

over 15# felt paper, ice and water 

barrier at edges and chimney, 

remove exterior wall coverings and 

install vinyl siding over foam board 

insulation, wrap all trim  with 

aluminum, remove all existing 

windows and install replacement 

windows, gut 2 bathrooms, (1 on 

first floor, and 1 on second floor).   

KENNETH NIXON $60,000.00 $723.00

STANDISH CONSTRUCTION 

LLC

New Construction - R 12/8/2014 874 EAST 

BROADWAY

Single Family Foundation Only

Drawings dated 12/8/14 fee to be 

paid with building permit 

STANDISH 

CONSTRUCTION LLC

$0.00 $0.00

SCHMID CHARLOTTE SANDY - Demolition 12/8/2014 54 MILFORD 

POINT RD

Single Family Demolition of detached garage 

damaged by sandy

WILLIAM E MYERS $3,000.00 $0.78

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING 

LLC

Re-Roofing - R 12/9/2014 10 PADDOCK PL Single Family strip and reroof approx. 23 square. NORMAN P ABAIR $5,200.00 $75.00

GULOMB ROBERT A & 

BARNDOLLAR

Additions/Alterations - 

Residential

12/9/2014 69 HOUSATONIC 

DR

Single Family Convert an existing closet into a 

level entry shower on first floor 

bathroom.

GEORGE T GRAY JR $7,000.00 $87.00

BUCHANAN COLIN R & 

ELLEN L & S

Additions/Alterations - 

Residential

12/10/2014 25 JAMES ST Single Family Foundation Only

Construction Documents 11-17-14

DICAMILLO REMODELING 

LLC

$0.00 $0.00

BUCKLEY MICHAEL Res Repair/Altereration (no 

zoning required)

12/10/2014 112 SEABREEZE 

AVE

Single Family Install 6-12 inch piers for future 

carport/canopy revised 12/15/14 

install 5-12 inch sonotubes for future 

front porch

$1,000.00 $15.00

MASTROLILLO JOSEPH M JR 

&

Re-Roofing - R 12/10/2014 64 SUNSET AVE Single Family Strip and re roof, install ice and 

water barrier and 15 lb felt

CONNECTICUT MASONRY 

& WATERPROOFING LLC

$3,200.00 $51.00

HIRX DAVID M & Re-Roofing - R 12/10/2014 7 LONG ISLAND 

VIEW RD

Single Family Strip and re roof, install ice and 

water barrier and 15 lb felt

POWER HOME 

REMODELING GROUP LLC

$15,411.00 $195.00

ZWEIMAN ARI & TIMMER 

ASHLEY JT TENANTS

Re-Roofing - R 12/10/2014 30 BAYSHORE DR Single Family Strip and re roof , install ice and 

water barrier and 15 lb felt

GLENN R GUNDERSEN 

CO

$7,750.00 $99.00

B-14-1193

B-14-1197

B-14-1192

B-14-1187

B-14-1195

B-14-1196

B-14-1188

B-14-1190

B-14-1185

B-14-1181

B-14-1183

B-14-1186



MILFORD HOUSING 

AUTHORITY

Add/Alt - Comm (no zoning 

interest)

12/11/2014 71 JEPSON DR Housing Auth fire damage repair in unit 5, and 

water damage repair unit 2 below. 

also repair siding, and install new 

roof shingles over entire roof.

UNITED CLEANING & 

RESTORATION LLC

$67,000.00 $17.42

SOCHA GERALD & Window/Door Replacements 12/11/2014 84 BERKELEY 

TER

Single Family replacing 18 windows EDUARDO GUIZA $6,000.00 $75.00

ALLEN ADELINA M TRUSTEE 

*

Tenant fit-out 12/15/2014 243 NAUGATUCK 

AVE

Commercial Tenant fitout for yoga studo. Rebuild 

portion of wall between 243 and 

245.

$2,000.00 $27.00

STRANG LEONA F Re-Roofing - R 12/16/2014 46 HOLLY ST Single Family Strip and re roof install ice and 

water barrier and 15 lb felt

AMILCAR SAMPER PEREZ $8,500.00 $111.00

HARRISON WILLIAM Res Repair/Altereration (no 

zoning required)

12/16/2014 38 GOVERNORS 

AVE

Single Family Install a gas log insert into an 

existing masonry 

fireplace(Gaspiping and electrical by 

others)

HEAT ZONE TECH LLC $3,975.00 $51.00

ZVONEK ANDREW Siding 12/16/2014 16 SEASIDE CT Single Family 1/2" styrofoam, alum. Trim, d/4 vinyl 

siding

BERKLEY EXTERIORS INC $10,600.00 $135.00

STANTON CHRISTINE Re-Roofing - R 12/16/2014 109 BRYAN HILL RD Single Family Tear off, synthetic underlayment, ice 

membrane, ridgevent, 30 year 

Archs, copper chimney flashing.

BERKLEY EXTERIORS INC $5,000.00 $63.00

PRIOR DIANE M & Siding 12/16/2014 25 REGENT TER Single Family Cover walls 1/2" styrofoam, 

aluminum trim, d/4" vinyl siding

BERKLEY EXTERIORS INC $12,500.00 $159.00

GOLDEN FRANK G Re-Roofing - R 12/17/2014 25 BARTON RD Single Family reroofing single fam. (14) sq. POWER HOME 

REMODELING GROUP LLC

$11,325.00 $147.00

SMITH SELMA V & LEON W 

JR & SURV

Additions/Alterations - 

Residential

12/22/2014 161 MEADOWSIDE 

RD

Single Family Construct full dormer across the 

rear of the house to expand existing 

bedrooms, construct new second 

floor bathroom, and reconstruct 9'x4'-

10" front open porch.(Porch using 

existing piers)

ROBERT KELLY $14,000.00 $186.00

BERLIN ERIC M & Siding 12/22/2014 20 SPRING LN Single Family Install vinyl siding over existing 

siding 15.5 squares

DIGIORGI ROOFING & 

SIDING INC

$13,780.00 $171.00

CONNECTICUT POST LTD 

PARTNERSH

Signs - Interior 12/22/2014 1201-2416 BOSTON POST 

RD

Commercial Install interior sign for tenant fit out $1,500.00 $27.00

PERKOWSKI ROBERT R & 

ELENE K &

Re-Roofing - R 12/22/2014 40 BRAY AVE Single Family tear off existing shingles, cover with 

synthetic underlayment, ice and 

water membrane 6 ft. all eaves, 

ridge vent, copper chimney flashing, 

30 year architecturals.

BERKLEY EXTERIORS INC $9,300.00 $123.00

NARCISCO AVA Res Repair/Altereration (no 

zoning required)

12/22/2014 190 FOREST RD Single Family Remove and replace sheetrock and 

insulation in 10x10 den

$2,000.00 $27.00

MASAREK PATTI 99% & 

ALAN 1% TEN IN COM

Swimming Pools & Hot Tubs 12/23/2014 185 KINGS HWY Single Family Revised 12/30/14. SHH. Construct 

irregular 28'x25' inground pool, 

terrace, spa, and pool house.

SIGNATURE POOLS INC $60,000.00 $723.00

B-14-1212

B-14-1216

B-14-1213

B-14-1211

B-14-1214

B-14-1215

B-14-1206

B-14-1209

B-14-1205

B-14-1208

B-14-1207

B-14-1179

B-14-1204

B-14-1200

B-14-1201



OLAH GINA M Res Repair/Altereration (no 

zoning required)

12/23/2014 5 LILAC LN Single Family From insulation to finish to complete 

permit dated 3/21/11 permit # 

48956, for 2 car garage with master 

bedroom and bathroom above( 

Rough inspection and insulation has 

been done and passed, MEPS in 

place)

$14,000.00 $186.00

Michael Zabinski SANDY - Demolition 12/23/2014 12 WATERBURY 

AVE

Single Family Remove garage that was damaged 

by storm sandy

$450.00 $0.26

JIVE LLC Demolition 12/23/2014 142 OLD GATE LN Commercial Demolition of existing single 

family/office building

$5,000.00 $63.00

WIEHL ASSOCIATES LLC Signs - Exterior 12/23/2014 1496T BOSTON POST 

RD

Commercial Install a 72"x24" wall sign reading: 

DAYS Dance And Yoga Studio.

HUMBERTO C 

RODRIGUES

$1,000.00 $15.00

RENDON VILMA CASTANO Window/Door Replacements 12/24/2014 12 DATURA AVE Single Family installation of 12 replacement 

windows

KIEL CONTRACTING LLC $4,396.00 $63.00

MARTINEZ ELENA Re-Roofing - R 12/29/2014 14 COOPER AVE Single Family Remove and replace roof shingles. 

Install gutters.

INTEGRATED BUILDING 

SERVICES LLC

$12,000.00 $147.00

YILMAZ VESILE Re-Roofing - R 12/30/2014 124 BRANCA CT Single Family strip and reroof, approx. 15 sq., with 

some minor facia and sheathing 

repair.

GIO CONSTRUCTION LLC $5,600.00 $75.00

SCHMITZ ANITA LOUISE Window/Door Replacements 12/31/2014 199 HARRISON 

AVE

Single Family Install one vinyl replacement kitchen 

window

KIEL CONTRACTING LLC $650.00 $15.00

FIELD SALLY J Additions/Alterations - 

Residential

12/31/2014 35 COOLRIDGE 

RD

Single Family Remove sheetrock and insulation on 

first and second floor and replace 

with new; create master bath for 

master bedroom on second floor; 

turn existing bathroom into 

closet.Kitchen remodel also

PETER W ROUSHON $12,000.00 $162.00

J P MORGAN CHASE BANK 

NATIONAL ASSOC

Additions/Alterations - 

Residential

12/31/2014 36 BIRCH AVE Single Family Relocate door and construct new 

landing/steps. Remove interior wall.

KENNETH NIXON $5,000.00 $78.00

MEENEGHAN KIM A & 

HONORE C & S

Solar Installation 1/8/2015 13 CINDY CIR Single Family Installation of a safe and code 

compliant grid-tied pv solar system 

on an existing residential roof top.

SKYLINE SOLAR LLC $10,000.00 $123.00

MILFORD MEDICAL ASSOC 

LLC

Add/Alt - Comm (no zoning 

interest)

1/8/2015 50-60 COMMERCE 

PARK

Commercial interior renevations, removing  3 

walls, each less than 8 feet in 

length, and non structural. also 

installing 2 half walls

BOB SCOFIELD LLC $2,000.00 $27.00

MILFORD FFI LLC Cell Towers - Alterations 1/9/2015 111 SCHOOLHOUS

E RD

Commercial Alteration to Sprint equipment on 

existing 140 foot monopole, add 3 

panel antennas,3 RRU's, 1 hybrid 

cable and associated 

appurtenances to their existing 

confiuration on existing tower

CROWN CASTLE USA INC $20,000.00 $243.00

B-14-1224

B-14-1223

B-14-1202

B-14-1228

B-14-1229

B-14-1230

B-14-1225

B-14-1227

B-14-1220

B-14-1221

B-14-1219

B-14-1217

B-14-1218


