Date From:	12/1/2014	Date To:	12/31/2014	ALL		Building	Occupancy Type:	ALL	Building Type:	Permit For:
PIN	Owner Name	Permit For	Date Issued	House #	Street	Building Type	Work Description	Contractor Name	Project Cost	Total Fee
<u>B-14-1161</u>	TOWER SHOPPING PLAZA ASSOCIATE	Signs - Exterior	12/1/2014	470	BRIDGEPORT AVE	Commercial	DaVita wall and pylon signage: Wall sign = 30" x 76" (15.8 sf) for units A-F; pylon sign = 11" x 104" (8 sf)	ANTHONY D LAFO	\$5,500.00	\$75.00
<u>B-14-1162</u>	MANCINI JAMES M & DEBORAH & SU	Solar Installation	12/1/2014	11	WILSHIRE BLVD	Single Family	Installation of rooftop solar array	THE BOSTON SOLAR COMPANY OF MASSACHUSETTS LLC	\$7,607.00	\$99.00
B-14-1165	BERGGREN ELIZABETH M	SANDY - Res. Repair - No Zoning Interest	12/2/2014	59	JAMES ST	Single Family	Insulate garage ceiling and install type x 5/8 sheetrock, replace insulation removed in the first floor and replace interior finishes that where removed		\$1,000.00	\$0.26
B-14-1168	MILLER JOHN J &	Additions/Alterations - Residential	12/3/2014	62	CARRINGTON AVE	Single Family	Construct tempory bathroom on second floor vaild between 12/3/14 - 7/30/15. relocate wall and door (framing)	GAIL R BENEDETTO	\$6,800.00	\$87.00
<u>B-14-1174</u>	LAVALLEE PAUL J & ELLEN & SURV	Res Repair/Altereration (no zoning required)	12/4/2014	55	NANTRIN TER	Single Family	strip and replace roof shingles, approx. 14 sq. also vinyl siding entire house.	A PLUS EXTERIOR LLC	\$14,000.00	\$171.00
<u>B-14-1172</u>	SOLTESZ ROBIN L	Re-Roofing - R	12/4/2014	27	SUMNER AVE	Single Family	Garage: tear off shingles, cover with ice membrane and felt paper, ridgevent on peak. Install 30 year architecturals.	BERKLEY EXTERIORS INC	\$3,850.00	\$51.00
B-14-1170	COOPER SUSAN L	Siding	12/4/2014	17	ABIGAIL ST	Single Family	New Siding Remove existing Siding, Install house wrap and new vinyl siding Cedar impressions	JOSEPH M HANNON JR	\$18,900.00	\$231.00
B-14-1171	COOPER SUSAN L	Window/Door Replacements	12/4/2014	17	ABIGAIL ST	Single Family	Replace existing windows with new Anderson A Series doubie-hung and casment all windows are PD 50.Bedrooms will meat 5.7 sqft clear opening width of 33 3/16 " and clear opening height of 25 "	JOSEPH M HANNON JR	\$16,800.00	\$207.00
B-14-1175	SOCHA GERALD &	Re-Roofing - R	12/4/2014	84	BERKELEY	Single Family	strip and reroof approx. 14 sq.	ALCRAFT INC	\$9,000.00	\$111.00
B-14-1178	WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Additions/Alterations - Residential	12/5/2014	167	MAPLEWOOD AVE	Single Family	Construct wall along family room to create hallway; remove existing wall to extend family room; change ceiling in family room to cathedral style ceiling.Replace shed roof framing and roofing due to rot damage, install cathedral ceiling for structural repairs, build one closet	PERSA LLC	\$2,000.00	\$42.00
<u>B-14-1177</u>	SHAND MARLON A	Additions/Alterations - Residential	12/5/2014	5	MARKET PL	Single Family	Renovate portion of lower level to create utility area, shower, and half-bath.		\$1,000.00	\$30.00

B-14-1181	HRABCHAK DENNIS E & MARGARET K & SURV	New Construction - R	12/5/2014	45	CREELAND AVE	Single Family	Foundation only as shown on submitted plans. (Fee to be included in house permit, phased approval ok per JG)	JEFFREY H KRANER	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>B-14-1183</u>	GAFFNEY JAMES A & MARIA B & SURV	Re-Roofing - R	12/8/2014	20	DOROTHY ST	Single Family	Strip and reroof, install ice and water barrier and 15 lb felt, replace 3 sheets of sheathing on the back roof and replace 4 windows including residing where the windows are being replaced		\$7,500.00	\$99.00
B-14-1186	J P MORGAN CHASE BANK NATIONAL ASSOC	Res Repair/Altereration (no zoning required)	12/8/2014	36	BIRCH AVE	Single Family	Remove existing roof, and install new 30 year architectual shingles over 15# felt paper, ice and water barrier at edges and chimney, remove exterior wall coverings and install vinyl siding over foam board insulation, wrap all trim with aluminum, remove all existing windows and install replacement windows, gut 2 bathrooms, (1 on first floor, and 1 on second floor).	KENNETH NIXON	\$60,000.00	\$723.00
<u>B-14-1185</u>	STANDISH CONSTRUCTION LLC	New Construction - R	12/8/2014	874	EAST BROADWAY	Single Family	Foundation Only Drawings dated 12/8/14 fee to be paid with building permit	STANDISH CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>B-14-1188</u>	SCHMID CHARLOTTE	SANDY - Demolition	12/8/2014	54	MILFORD POINT RD	Single Family	Demolition of detached garage damaged by sandy	WILLIAM E MYERS	\$3,000.00	\$0.78
<u>B-14-1190</u>	BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC	Re-Roofing - R	12/9/2014	10	PADDOCK PL	Single Family	strip and reroof approx. 23 square.	NORMAN P ABAIR	\$5,200.00	\$75.00
<u>B-14-1187</u>	GULOMB ROBERT A & BARNDOLLAR	Additions/Alterations - Residential	12/9/2014	69	HOUSATONIC DR	Single Family	Convert an existing closet into a level entry shower on first floor bathroom.	GEORGE T GRAY JR	\$7,000.00	\$87.00
B-14-1195	BUCHANAN COLIN R & ELLEN L & S	Additions/Alterations - Residential	12/10/2014	25	JAMES ST	Single Family	Foundation Only Construction Documents 11-17-14	DICAMILLO REMODELING LLC	\$0.00	\$0.00
<u>B-14-1196</u>	BUCKLEY MICHAEL	Res Repair/Altereration (no zoning required)	12/10/2014	112	SEABREEZE AVE	Single Family	Install 6-12 inch piers for future carport/canopy revised 12/15/14 install 5-12 inch sonotubes for future front porch		\$1,000.00	\$15.00
<u>B-14-1192</u>	MASTROLILLO JOSEPH M JR &	Re-Roofing - R	12/10/2014	64	SUNSET AVE	Single Family	Strip and re roof, install ice and water barrier and 15 lb felt	CONNECTICUT MASONRY & WATERPROOFING LLC	\$3,200.00	\$51.00
<u>B-14-1193</u>	HIRX DAVID M &	Re-Roofing - R	12/10/2014	7	LONG ISLAND VIEW RD	Single Family	Strip and re roof, install ice and water barrier and 15 lb felt	POWER HOME REMODELING GROUP LLC	\$15,411.00	\$195.00
B-14-1197	ZWEIMAN ARI & TIMMER ASHLEY JT TENANTS	Re-Roofing - R	12/10/2014	30	BAYSHORE DR	Single Family	Strip and re roof , install ice and water barrier and 15 lb felt	GLENN R GUNDERSEN CO	\$7,750.00	\$99.00

D 44 4000	MILEODD HOUGING	A dal/Alt. O (40/44/0044	74	IEDOON DD	I I a con los as A cotta	Constant of the conference of	LINUTED OF EANING O	\$07.000.00	C47.40
<u>B-14-1200</u>	MILFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY	Add/Alt - Comm (no zoning interest)	12/11/2014	71	JEPSON DR	Housing Auth	fire damage repair in unit 5, and water damage repair unit 2 below. also repair siding, and install new roof shingles over entire roof.	UNITED CLEANING & RESTORATION LLC	\$67,000.00	\$17.42
B-14-1201	SOCHA GERALD &	Window/Door Replacements	12/11/2014	84	BERKELEY TER	Single Family	replacing 18 windows	EDUARDO GUIZA	\$6,000.00	\$75.00
<u>B-14-1179</u>	ALLEN ADELINA M TRUSTEE *	Tenant fit-out	12/15/2014	243	NAUGATUCK AVE	Commercial	Tenant fitout for yoga studo. Rebuild portion of wall between 243 and 245.		\$2,000.00	\$27.00
<u>B-14-1204</u>	STRANG LEONA F	Re-Roofing - R	12/16/2014	46	HOLLY ST	Single Family	Strip and re roof install ice and water barrier and 15 lb felt	AMILCAR SAMPER PEREZ	\$8,500.00	\$111.00
B-14-1205	HARRISON WILLIAM	Res Repair/Altereration (no zoning required)	12/16/2014	38	GOVERNORS AVE	Single Family	Install a gas log insert into an existing masonry fireplace(Gaspiping and electrical by others)	HEAT ZONE TECH LLC	\$3,975.00	\$51.00
<u>B-14-1208</u>	ZVONEK ANDREW	Siding	12/16/2014	16	SEASIDE CT	Single Family	1/2" styrofoam, alum. Trim, d/4 vinyl siding	BERKLEY EXTERIORS INC	\$10,600.00	\$135.00
B-14-1207	STANTON CHRISTINE	Re-Roofing - R	12/16/2014	109	BRYAN HILL RD	Single Family	Tear off, synthetic underlayment, ice membrane, ridgevent, 30 year Archs, copper chimney flashing.	BERKLEY EXTERIORS INC	\$5,000.00	\$63.00
<u>B-14-1206</u>	PRIOR DIANE M &	Siding	12/16/2014	25	REGENT TER	Single Family	Cover walls 1/2" styrofoam, aluminum trim, d/4" vinyl siding	BERKLEY EXTERIORS INC	\$12,500.00	\$159.00
<u>B-14-1209</u>	GOLDEN FRANK G	Re-Roofing - R	12/17/2014	25	BARTON RD	Single Family	reroofing single fam. (14) sq.	POWER HOME REMODELING GROUP LLC	\$11,325.00	\$147.00
<u>B-14-1211</u>	SMITH SELMA V & LEON W JR & SURV	Additions/Alterations - Residential	12/22/2014	161	MEADOWSIDE RD	Single Family	Construct full dormer across the rear of the house to expand existing bedrooms, construct new second floor bathroom, and reconstruct 9'x4' 10" front open porch.(Porch using existing piers)	ROBERT KELLY	\$14,000.00	\$186.00
<u>B-14-1214</u>	BERLIN ERIC M &	Siding	12/22/2014	20	SPRING LN	Single Family	Install vinyl siding over existing siding 15.5 squares	DIGIORGI ROOFING & SIDING INC	\$13,780.00	\$171.00
<u>B-14-1215</u>	CONNECTICUT POST LTD PARTNERSH	Signs - Interior	12/22/2014	1201-2416	BOSTON POST RD	Commercial	Install interior sign for tenant fit out		\$1,500.00	\$27.00
<u>B-14-1212</u>	PERKOWSKI ROBERT R & ELENE K &	Re-Roofing - R	12/22/2014	40	BRAY AVE	Single Family	tear off existing shingles, cover with synthetic underlayment, ice and water membrane 6 ft. all eaves, ridge vent, copper chimney flashing, 30 year architecturals.	BERKLEY EXTERIORS INC	\$9,300.00	\$123.00
<u>B-14-1216</u>	NARCISCO AVA	Res Repair/Altereration (no zoning required)	12/22/2014	190	FOREST RD	Single Family	Remove and replace sheetrock and insulation in 10x10 den		\$2,000.00	\$27.00
B-14-1213	MASAREK PATTI 99% & ALAN 1% TEN IN COM	Swimming Pools & Hot Tubs	12/23/2014	185	KINGS HWY	Single Family	Revised 12/30/14. SHH. Construct irregular 28'x25' inground pool, terrace, spa, and pool house.	SIGNATURE POOLS INC	\$60,000.00	\$723.00

B-14-1219	OLAH GINA M	Res Repair/Altereration (no zoning required)	12/23/2014	5	LILAC LN	Single Family	From insulation to finish to complete permit dated 3/21/11 permit # 48956, for 2 car garage with master bedroom and bathroom above(Rough inspection and insulation has been done and passed, MEPS in place)		\$14,000.00	\$186.00
B-14-1217	Michael Zabinski	SANDY - Demolition	12/23/2014	12	WATERBURY AVE	Single Family	Remove garage that was damaged by storm sandy		\$450.00	\$0.26
<u>B-14-1218</u>	JIVE LLC	Demolition	12/23/2014	142	OLD GATE LN	Commercial	Demolition of existing single family/office building		\$5,000.00	\$63.00
B-14-1220	WIEHL ASSOCIATES LLC	Signs - Exterior	12/23/2014	1496T	BOSTON POST RD	Commercial	Install a 72"x24" wall sign reading: DAYS Dance And Yoga Studio.	HUMBERTO C RODRIGUES	\$1,000.00	\$15.00
B-14-1221	RENDON VILMA CASTANO	Window/Door Replacements	12/24/2014	12	DATURA AVE	Single Family	installation of 12 replacement windows	KIEL CONTRACTING LLC	\$4,396.00	\$63.00
B-14-1225	MARTINEZ ELENA	Re-Roofing - R	12/29/2014	14	COOPER AVE	Single Family	Remove and replace roof shingles. Install gutters.	INTEGRATED BUILDING SERVICES LLC	\$12,000.00	\$147.00
B-14-1227	YILMAZ VESILE	Re-Roofing - R	12/30/2014	124	BRANCA CT	Single Family	strip and reroof, approx. 15 sq., with some minor facia and sheathing repair.	GIO CONSTRUCTION LLC	\$5,600.00	\$75.00
B-14-1228	SCHMITZ ANITA LOUISE	Window/Door Replacements	12/31/2014	199	HARRISON AVE	Single Family	Install one vinyl replacement kitchen window	KIEL CONTRACTING LLC	\$650.00	\$15.00
B-14-1229	FIELD SALLY J	Additions/Alterations - Residential	12/31/2014	35	COOLRIDGE RD	Single Family	Remove sheetrock and insulation on first and second floor and replace with new; create master bath for master bedroom on second floor; turn existing bathroom into closet.Kitchen remodel also	PETER W ROUSHON	\$12,000.00	\$162.00
B-14-1230	J P MORGAN CHASE BANK NATIONAL ASSOC	Additions/Alterations - Residential	12/31/2014	36	BIRCH AVE	Single Family	Relocate door and construct new landing/steps. Remove interior wall.	KENNETH NIXON	\$5,000.00	\$78.00
B-14-1224	MEENEGHAN KIM A & HONORE C & S	Solar Installation	1/8/2015	13	CINDY CIR	Single Family	Installation of a safe and code compliant grid-tied pv solar system on an existing residential roof top.	SKYLINE SOLAR LLC	\$10,000.00	\$123.00
<u>B-14-1223</u>	MILFORD MEDICAL ASSOC LLC	Add/Alt - Comm (no zoning interest)	1/8/2015	50-60	COMMERCE PARK	Commercial	interior renevations, removing 3 walls, each less than 8 feet in length, and non structural. also installing 2 half walls	BOB SCOFIELD LLC	\$2,000.00	\$27.00
B-14-1202	MILFORD FFI LLC	Cell Towers - Alterations	1/9/2015	111	SCHOOLHOUS E RD	Commercial	Alteration to Sprint equipment on existing 140 foot monopole, add 3 panel antennas,3 RRU's, 1 hybrid cable and associated appurtenances to their existing confiuration on existing tower	CROWN CASTLE USA INC	\$20,000.00	\$243.00